
(oRtGtNAL FOR RECt PIENT)
GST INVOICE

Praful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRl SAI TOWER'
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4864A'l zG
State Name: Telangana' Code: 36

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN
State Name

E Mail fuisan mail.com
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Housing P.ivatc Limited - Trading
54-1A78&4, llnd Floor
Soham Mansion, M.G.Road

SI

36A4DCM59O6D2ZO
Telan ana, Code : 36

32x2omm CPvc Reducer Tee
20mm CPvc couPler
.lomm Cpvc CouPler
2omm GPvc 45* Elbow
2omm CPvc End CaP
2Ox1smm CPvc FABT
32x25mm CPvc Bush

Less

Tax Amount (tn words)

Company's PAN ACWPG4A64A

re that this invoice shows the actual price of lhe goods
lars are true and corr€ct

No

1

2
3

6
7

OutPut CGST
OutPut SGST

ROUNDINC OFF

lndian Rupess One Thousand Two Hundrod Seven and Forty
ComPanY's Bank Details
Bank Name : Canara

Branch & IFS Code

Two paise OnlY

Bank
(a120102lJ249

su g.iEct ro HvoenneAD JURISDICTION

This i3a Computer Generated lnvoice

Ps.t?s-26117 4-A r-25
Dated

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No Date

Credit
Other

Dated

26-M.ar-25202503260',16
No

No

lnvoice
spatch

4-A r-25

Ram

Note

DestinationDispatched throug h

Self

Disc. %T

Goods and Services
Descnption ol

52 0/"

52 "/o
52 0/"

52 "/"
52 o/o

52 o/"

52 o/o

2,30',!.60
816.0O
508.4O
57G-OO
6.rA.OO

1,368.OO
.r49.60

6,704.oo
603.71
603.71
(ro.42

No:
No
No
No
No
No
No

137.OO
17.OO

't06.oo
30.oo
15.OO
95-OO
34.OO

1A V"
18 o/o

1A lo
1A o/o

1A V"
1a o/o

1a o/o

35 No:
1OO No:

lO No:
40 No:
90 No:
30 No:
30 No:

3917
39',|7
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

- 7,915.OO335 No:Total

Tax

&oE
c (inhargeabl on nifteeFH nu redd lyNd nehT usanonees Seved na uRn p

9o/o
90/"

14./o
'1,207.42

I ,207 42603 7',1

.7160

9o/o
9o/o

14Yo
603.71

603.7',|

6,7O8-

6,704. oo

Taxable

Tota

3917
9965
99

for Praful Sanitary

and that all

aaa Hills & CNRBoOOI 141

o-

T


